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 MARCH 2019

10/05/2019
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO MARCH 2019

Value=£

03047190 - Cod, frozen fillets "Gadus morhua,ogac"
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 6.45 11,382,540 6.42 30,026,2021,763,695 4,676,301

CHINA 4.68 7,484,731 4.86 27,193,9261,597,986 5,599,490

GERMANY 6.05 4,482,785 6.07 12,738,737740,661 2,099,286

NORWAY 5.49 4,982,627 5.67 11,839,680907,746 2,086,302

FAROE ISLANDS - - 5.88 7,928,584- 1,348,098

DENMARK 5.23 1,998,002 5.06 5,230,088381,668 1,033,023

RUSSIA 5.73 1,272,158 5.83 4,287,858222,174 735,650

VIETNAM - - 6.07 2,564,636- 422,686

FRANCE 6.07 278,776 5.49 1,679,85345,955 306,149

POLAND 6.30 400,374 6.09 1,393,12163,598 228,925

SPAIN 6.27 570,747 5.64 1,082,50591,047 192,060

LATVIA 5.46 254,747 5.34 777,67946,674 145,554

CANADA 5.78 146,564 5.60 613,19125,377 109,543

NETHERLANDS 9.09 235,671 9.09 235,67125,940 25,940

LITHUANIA - - 5.90 222,444- 37,696

SWEDEN 7.10 86,869 6.94 169,81012,240 24,480

IRISH REPUBLIC 7.36 7,566 7.32 7,9101,028 1,080

ITALY 7.40 37 9.33 1405 15

5,925,794 19,072,278ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 33,584,194 107,992,0355.66 5.66

Value=£

03044410 - Cod, fresh or chilled fillets
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 9.26 2,914,066 9.50 8,933,055314,733 940,117

LITHUANIA 8.20 504,869 8.21 1,474,40661,600 179,600

DENMARK 6.30 178,630 6.03 240,87328,373 39,939

IRISH REPUBLIC 6.95 88,468 5.03 203,76112,724 40,525

SPAIN 10.33 1,167 13.63 8,616113 632

FRANCE 6.95 1,174 6.54 1,210169 185

NETHERLANDS - - 3.50 785- 224

417,712 1,201,222ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 3,688,374 10,862,7068.82 9.04

Value=£

03047200 - Haddock, frozen fillets
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 6.43 4,811,466 6.32 14,339,178748,672 2,269,661

CHINA 3.72 1,771,921 3.39 5,963,072476,877 1,759,738

NORWAY 5.71 2,834,871 5.71 5,085,079496,043 889,967

RUSSIA 5.74 1,228,864 5.83 2,093,738214,002 358,880

POLAND 5.28 719,681 5.37 1,741,895136,386 324,349

DENMARK 4.88 414,990 4.98 1,314,87284,975 263,853

FAROE ISLANDS 4.76 57,995 5.52 861,20712,186 156,034

GERMANY 5.91 233,472 5.77 506,02139,521 87,680

NETHERLANDS 6.61 331,142 6.61 331,14250,126 50,126

CANADA 5.19 49,261 5.09 54,4129,497 10,695

FRANCE - - 5.62 49,389- 8,793

IRISH REPUBLIC - - 7.24 3,561- 492

2,268,285 6,180,268ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 12,453,663 32,343,5665.49 5.23
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10/05/2019
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO MARCH 2019

Value=£

03025200 - Haddock, resh or chilled
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 2.53 1,909,953 2.53 5,611,079755,528 2,215,254

FAROE ISLANDS 2.40 1,798,564 2.41 4,031,851749,768 1,671,452

DENMARK 2.16 951,447 2.16 1,866,976440,433 864,460

IRISH REPUBLIC 2.62 77,936 2.12 431,22829,794 203,799

FRANCE 2.16 176,781 2.15 377,28081,833 175,788

SWEDEN - - 1.89 19,203- 10,161

POLAND 3.96 17,851 3.96 17,8514,513 4,513

2,061,869 5,145,427ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 4,932,532 12,355,4682.39 2.40

Value=£

03061792 - Shrimps "penaeus", frozen, cooked
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

VIETNAM 8.09 2,989,817 8.03 17,584,960369,456 2,188,749

INDIA 7.04 5,641,404 7.17 15,650,612801,809 2,182,448

THAILAND 8.13 2,488,558 8.09 7,669,955306,000 948,080

HONDURAS 8.68 1,653,525 8.96 6,154,573190,512 686,880

ECUADOR 6.52 2,227,143 6.47 5,361,544341,430 829,307

BANGLADESH 8.81 621,790 8.91 3,383,01570,564 379,809

NETHERLANDS 10.16 223,212 7.25 1,493,96921,974 206,189

NICARAGUA 9.43 509,000 9.53 1,029,43554,000 108,000

SPAIN 7.32 394,722 7.63 623,60153,942 81,709

DENMARK 8.18 456,906 8.04 621,45655,876 77,325

FRANCE 8.87 145,015 9.69 602,29016,355 62,187

SENEGAL 5.62 126,033 5.69 517,44122,410 91,004

BELGIUM 7.38 172,002 7.95 463,98223,291 58,391

INDONESIA 10.87 48,714 11.21 340,4274,480 30,380

CHINA 4.61 87,127 5.28 325,84918,900 61,658

MEXICO 7.30 298,375 7.30 298,37540,880 40,880

GERMANY 9.27 152,585 9.30 158,00716,463 16,993

IRAN - - 3.33 70,034- 21,000

IRISH REPUBLIC 7.22 28,045 7.36 61,3563,886 8,340

PHILIPPINES - - 7.19 57,596- 8,016

PORTUGAL - - 8.00 35,458- 4,430

SRI LANKA 7.63 29,556 7.63 29,5563,874 3,874

2,416,102 8,095,649ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 18,293,529 62,533,4917.57 7.72

Value=£

16052190 - Shrimps, packs > 2kg (exc. airtight)
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 8.02 3,168,776 7.66 8,636,476394,884 1,127,026

NORWAY 8.90 1,576,620 8.60 5,380,473177,160 625,590

HONDURAS 9.86 2,123,185 10.05 5,053,990215,280 502,992

VIETNAM 9.12 958,762 9.31 4,869,308105,135 523,120

CANADA 7.15 1,435,993 7.89 4,537,425200,962 574,926

RUSSIA 6.38 661,648 6.97 1,339,076103,720 192,120

INDONESIA 7.17 201,716 6.74 584,51328,116 86,773

DENMARK 13.73 17,199 8.10 400,0981,253 49,377

GERMANY 12.60 117,944 3.84 363,7719,362 94,677

NETHERLANDS 7.10 14,772 9.16 154,4092,080 16,865

IRISH REPUBLIC 29.84 19,693 3.57 89,456660 25,085

BANGLADESH - - 10.17 63,990- 6,290

THAILAND - - 8.58 41,145- 4,794
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Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO MARCH 2019

Value=£

16052190 - Shrimps, packs > 2kg (exc. airtight)
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

INDIA 7.56 36,303 7.56 36,3034,800 4,800

PORTUGAL 5.06 11,482 5.01 30,5732,271 6,099

FRANCE - - 22.02 13,980- 635

SPAIN 4.46 2,268 4.46 2,268509 509

POLAND 7.22 166 7.22 16623 23

1,246,215 3,841,701ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 10,346,527 31,597,4208.30 8.22
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